© OMRON Corporation  2012-2014  All Rights Reserved.
© OMRON Corporation  2012-2014  All Rights Reserved.
E3RA-□□□□
光电传感器
ModelE3RA-□□□□
PHOTOELECTRIC SENSOR
使用说明书
感谢您选择欧姆龙产品。
使用时，请务必遵守以下内容。
  ·由具备一定电气知识的人员使用。
  ·使用本品前，请仔细阅读本说明书，
    充分了解产品。
  ·为了您的方便，请妥善保管好本说明书。
额定性能及命名规则
Thank for you selecting OMRON product.This sheet pri-
marily describes precautions required in installing and
operating the product.
Before operating the product,read the sheet thoroughly to
acquire sufficient knowledge of the product.For your con-
venience,keep the sheet at your disposal.
The following notice applies only to products that carry the CE mark:
Notice:
This is a class A product. In residential areas it may cause radio
interference, in which case the user may be required to take adequate
measures to reduce interference.
INSTRUCTION MANUAL
TRACEABILITY INFORMATION:
Representative in EU:
  Omron Europe B.V.
  Wegalaan 67-69
  2132 JD Hoofddorp,
  The Netherlands
型号
E3RA- T N 1 1  -L
控制输出 (集电极开路型)
 N NPN型, 100 mA 以下
 P PNP型, 100 mA 以下
连接方式
  1     导线
  2     M12-连接器
检测方式                 检测距离
       1        2  3
 T 对射型             15 m
 D 扩散反射型                     0.1 m 0.3 m 0.7 m  使用白纸
 R 回归反射型 (带M.S.R.)     0.1 至 3 m                  使用E39-R1S
 性能
  电源电压     10～30 VDC